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The Pro-Production Inspectoin (PPI) service includes visiting the manufacturer prior to the commencement of production or the first batch of products to
examine the quality of all raw materials and do first products inspection and confirm that all manufacturing processes adhere to the requirements of our

client.

Our professional quality engineer will help to solve any problems immediately to ensure a smoothly running production and the inspection report with full

information will be emailed to you within 24 hours

"TPHepregproduction inspection service (PPI) will include your interests as below
mbut not list all:

« Verifying the production and quality plan

* Inspecting the packing way and related labels
* Inspecting the storage way of your products
* Inspecting workmanship appearance

* Inspecting function, size and measurement

* Making the reliability and safety tests

« Other specified requirements from you
Sampling techniques will be ANSI/ASQC Z1.4-2003 (equivalent to MIL-STD-105e) or other sampling technique required by you.

Highlights of this quality control inspection service

o |s everything well prepared before the production starts?

* Are my requirements and specifications (material, color, etc.) well understood?
* Is everything ready before mass production?

* We can help you implement corrective actions as soon as possible.

o Is the factory well prepared to meet my expectations?

¢ Avoid unexpected delays and costs.
So you will get:
¢ Solve the quality problems during manufacturing process to prevent further issues or defects.
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* Reduction of late delivery risk.

e Save your time, save your money!

Our services

® About Us (http://agiservice.com/aboutus/)

® QC network (http://agiservice.com/aboutus/qc-network/)
® Inspection Prices and Terms (http://agiservice.com/aboutus/prices-and-terms/)
® Sample Reports (http:/agiservice.com/aboutus/sample-reports/)

0 ® Booking Process (http://aqgiservice.com/quality-control/booking-steps/)

® Quality Inspection (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/)

® During production Inspection (DPI) (http://aqgiservice.com/quality-control/dpi-during-production-inspection/)

® Pre-shipment Inspection (PSI) (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/psi-pre-shipment-inspection/)

® Container Loading Supervision (CLS) (http://aqiservice.com/quality-control/cls-container-loading-supervision/)

® Product Expertise (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/product-expertise/)

(https.://www.instagram.conv)

- ®© Factory Audit (http://aqiservice.com/factory-audit/)

®© Tele-Investigation (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/tele-investigation/)

©

Simple Factory Audit (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/simple-factory-audit/)

(O]

Extensive Factory Audit (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/extensive-factory-audit/)

®

Factory Audit Standard (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/factory-audit-standard/)

Sourcing Support (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/)

Engineering Service (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/engineering-service/)

Laboratory Testing (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/laboratory-testing/)

®©® ®© O 0

Representation Office Services (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/representation-office-services/)

® Contact Us (http://aqgiservice.com/contact-aqi/)

Recent Posts
® 6 Reasons for Real Time Inspection is not a Good Solution. (http://agiservice.com/is-real-time-inspection-good-solution/) 2017-03-16

® 5 Tips for avoid language misunderstanding when you importing from China (http://agiservice.com/5-tips-for-avoid-language-misunderstanding-importing-
china/) 2017-03-11

®© Proper quality inspection sampling method to help achieve accurate shipment inspections (http:/aqiservice.com/proper-quality-inspection-sampling-
method/) 2017-03-05

® Home goods and furniture, storage shelf quality control service in China (http://aqgiservice.com/home-goods-furnitures-quality-control-service-in-china/)
2017-03-04
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About Us

About AQI Service (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/)

Coverage Area (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/qc-network/)

Products inspected (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/product-expertise/)
Sample Reports (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/sample-reports)

Contact us (http://aqiservice.com/contact-aqi/)

Quality Control

irst Article Inspection (http://aqiservice.com/quality-control/fai-first-article-inspection/)
Shg.gg'ng Production Inspection (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/dpi-during-production-inspection/)
Pre-shipment Inspection (http://aqiservice.com/quality-control/psi-pre-shipment-inspection/)
Container Loading Supervision (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/cls-container-loading-supervision/)
Defects Sorting Service (http://agiservice.com/quality-control/dss-defect-sorting-service/)

Sourcing Support

(https.//www.instagram.conv)

Simple Factory Audit (http://aqgiservice.com/factory-audit/simple-factory-audit/)

Factory Verification (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/tele-investigation/)

Extensive Factory Audit (http://agiservice.com/factory-audit/extensive-factory-audit/)
Engineering Service (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/engineering-service/)
Representative Office Service (http://agiservice.com/sourcing-support/representation-office-services/)

Resources

AQL Table (http://agiservice.com/quality-inspection-standard/ag|l-table/)

Inspection Standard (http://agiservice.com/quality-inspection-standard/inspection-standards/)
Frequently Asked Questions (http://aqgiservice.com/aboutus/faq/)

Price and Terms (http://aqiservice.com/aboutus/prices-and-terms/)

Packaging Boxes Supply (http://www.avatargifts.com)

Copyright (C) 2015 Hong Kong AQI Service Co., Limited. All Rights Reserved.
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